Displacement sensors
Quality products from a single source
For more than 50 years Brüel & Kjær Vibro has been a leading
manufacturer of vibration measuring instruments and
machine condition monitoring systems.
Brüel & Kjær Vibro offers its customers world-wide services and
a rapid and budget-conscious supply of system solutions.
For measurement and monitoring of mechanical vibration in rotating

d
e
Order example: IN-081/3/070/50/0
8
Non-contacting displacement sensors DS with
2 mm measuring range
Types and dimensions
DS-1051
DS-1053
DS-1054
9
DS-1051 in standard form Order code
Sensor with full length thread DS-1051 /XX /XXX /XXX /X /9
Thread G: M 10 x 1 - 6 g 03
Thread G: 3/8“ - 24 UNF - 2A 04
Sensor body length L1: 45 mm 045
Sensor body length L1: 75 mm 075
Sensor body length L1: 105 mm 105
Sensor cable length K: 1 m 010
Sensor cable length K: 5 m 050
preferred solution: no cable protection 1
optional solution with cable protection: steel protective conduit 2
optional solution with cable protection: PTFE protective conduit 3
No special requirements 9
DS-1053 in standard form Order code
Reverse mount sensor  DS-1053 /03 /030 /XXX /X /9
Thread G: M 10 x 1 - 6 g 03
Sensor body length L1: 30 mm 030
Sensor cable length K: 1 m 010
Sensor cable length K: 5 m 050
preferred solution: no cable protection 1
optional solution with cable protection: PTFE protective conduit 3
No special requirements 9
DS-1054 in standard form Order code
Sensor with right-angled head DS-1054 /03 /034 /XXX /X /9
Thread G: M 10 x 1 - 6 g 03
Sensor body length L1: 34 mm 034
Sensor cable length K: 1 m 010
Sensor cable length K: 5 m 050
preferred solution: no cable protection 1
optional solution with cable protection: steel protective conduit 2
optional solution with cable protection: PTFE protective conduit 3
No special requirements 9
O
rd
er
 c
o
d
e
Order examples: DS-1051/03/045/010/1/9
DS-1053/03/030/010/1/9
DS-1054/03/034/010/1/9
10
Non-contacting displacement sensors DS with
2 mm measuring range
Types and dimensions
DS-1051
DS-1052
DS-1053
DS-1054
11
Non-contacting displacement sensors Order code
Sensor type DS-1051 DS-1052 * DS-1053 DS-1054 DS-105X
Application general application and for use in hazardous area **
Measuring range 2 mm
Operating temperature range -30 ... +180° C (in Ex area dependent on temperature class)
Sensor body version
  full length reverse
full length thread with mount right-angled
       thread      corrugated  (e.g. in head
tube sensor holder
protection        AC-101)
* The sensor type DS-1052 is only available on enquiry and after technical clarification.
** with marking               II 1/2 G Ex ia IIC T5/T4             II 2 D Ex iaD 21 T100°C
Thread G /XX
M 10 x 1 - 6 g • • • • 03
3/8“ - 24 UNF - 2A • o o o 04
Sensor body length L1 /XXX
Standard lengths – – 30 mm – 030
– – – 34 mm 034
45 mm – – – 045
75 mm 75 mm – – 075
105 mm – – – 105
Special lengths 135 mm 135
165 mm 165
195 mm – – – 195
225 mm 225
255 mm 255
Minimum length 45 mm 45 mm 30 mm 34 mm
Maximum length 255 mm 255 mm 30 mm 150 mm
Sensor cable length K /XXX
Standard length 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 010
5 m 5 m 5 m 5 m 050
Cable protection /X
no • – • • 1
Steel protective conduit o – – o 2
PTFE protective conduit o – o o 3
Corrugated tube, version A – • – – 4
Corrugated tube, version B – o – – 5
Special requirements (must be clarified in written form when ordering) /X
no • – • • 9
yes on enquiry 1
• preferred solution o optional solution – not available
O
rd
er
 c
o
d
e
Order example: DS-1051/03/075/010/1/9
Non-contacting displacement sensors SD with
2 mm measuring range
12
7,
85
7,
85
7,85
M10x1
Types and dimensions
SD-051
SD-052
SD-053
SD-054
13
Non-contacting displacement sensors Order code
Sensor type SD-051 SD-052  SD-053 SD-054 SD-05X
Measuring range 2 mm
Operating temperature range -30 ... +180° C
Sensor body version reverse
mount
 full full (e.g. in
length length sensor right-angled
thread thread holder head
AC-101)
Thread G /X
M 6 x 0.5 - 6 g • – – – 1
1/4“ - 28 UNF -2A • – – – 2
M 10 X 1 - 6 g – • • • 3
3/8“ -24 UNF - 2A – • • 4
M 8 x 1 o – – – 7
Sensor body length L1 /XXX
Standard lengths – – 30 mm – 030
– – – 34 mm 034
45 mm 45 mm – – 045
75 mm 75 mm – – 075
105 mm 105 mm – – 105
Special length on enquiry
Minimum length 45 mm 45 mm 30 mm 34 mm
Maximum length 150 mm 255 mm 30 mm 150 mm
Cable length K /XX
Standard length 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 10
5 m 5 m 5 m 5 m 50
Optional length 0.5 0.5 m 0.5 m 0.5 m 05
Cable protection /X
without • • • • 0
Steel protective conduit o o – o 1
PTFE protective conduit o o o o 2
Special requirements (must be clarified in written form when ordering) /X
no • • • • 0
yes on enquiry 1
• preferred solution o optional solution – not available
O
rd
er
 c
o
d
e
Order example: SD-051/1/045/10/0/0
Non-contacting displacement sensors SD with
3.5 mm measuring range
14
M10x1

d
e
Order example: SD-081/3/075/10/0/0
Chemically resistant displacement sensors SD
with 3.5 mm measuring range
16
Types and dimensions
SD-087
SD-088
SD-089
chem. resistant not chem. resistant
chem. resistant not chem. resistant
chem. resistant not chem. resistant
17
Chemically resistant non-contacting displacement sensors Order code
Sensor type SD-087 SD-088 SD-089 SD-08X
Measuring range 3.5 mm
Operating temperature range -30 ... +100° C
Sensor body version  full length full reverse
thread and length mount
corrugated tube thread
protection
Thread G /X
M 10 x 1 - 6 g – – •  3
M 14 x 1 • • • 8
Sensor body length L1 /XXX
Standard lengths – –  40 mm 040
  75 mm 75 mm  – 075
Special length on enquiry –
Minimum length   40 mm 40 mm 40 mm
Maximum length 250 mm 250 mm 40 mm
Cable length K /XX
Standard length 1 m 1 m 1 m 10
5 m 5 m 5 m 50
Cable protection /XXX
without – •  • 000
St. steel corrugated tube, 700 –  –  700
L3 = 700 mm
Special length of corrugated on enquiry – –
tube
Minimum length L1 + 80 mm – –
Maximum length K - 250 mm – –
Special requirements (must be clarified in written form when ordering) /X
no • • • 0
yes on enquiry  1
• preferred solution – not available
O
rd
er
 c
o
d
e
Order example: SD-087/8/075/10/700/0
High-temperature displacement sensors SDH with
4 mm measuring range
18
Types and dimensions
SDH-151
SDH-154
19
High temperature non-contacting displacement sensors Typ SDH-15X Order code
Sensor type SDH-151 SDH-154 SDH-15X
Measuring range 4 mm
Operating temperature range -30 ...+ 350 °C
Sensor body version full length thread right-angled head
and corrugated tube and corrugated tube
protection protection
Thread G /6
M 20 x 1 • • 6
Sensor body length L1  /XXX
Standard lengths – 50 mm 050
105 mm – 105
Special length on enquiry
Minimum length 65 mm 50 mm
Maximum length 255 mm 150 mm
Cable length K  /50
Standard length 5 m 5 m
Cable protection (for the cable behind the corrugated tube) /0
without • • 0
Special requirements (must be clarified in written form when ordering) /X
no • • 0
yes on enquiry 1
• preferred solution – not available
O
rd
er
 c
o
d
e
Order example: SDH-151/6/105/50/0/0
Non-contacting displacement sensors SD with
8 mm measuring range
20
M10x1
Types and dimensions
SD-161
SD-164
21
Non-contacting displacement sensors Order code
Sensor type SD-161 SD-164 SD-16X
Measuring range 8 mm
Operating temperature range -30 ... +180° C
Sensor body version full length right-angled
thread head
Thread G /6
M 20 x 1 • • 6
Sensor body length L1  /XXX
Standard lengths – 50 mm 050
105 mm – 105
Special length on enquiry
Minimum length 75 mm 50 mm
Maximum length 255 mm 150 mm
Cable length K  /XX
Standard lengths 1 m 1 m 10
5 m 5 m 50
Optional length 0.5 m 0.5 m 05
Cable protection /X
without • • 0
Steel protective conduit o o 1
PTFE protective conduit o o 2
Special requirement (must be clarified in written form when ordering) /X
no • • 0

d
e
Order example: SD-161/6/105/10/0/0
Extension cables and oscillators for
displacement sensors DS
22
Types and dimensions
EC-1001
EC-1002
EC-1003
OD-105X
OD-105X
23
Extension cables for DS-1051/DS-1052/DS-1053/DS-1054 Order code
EC-100X /XXX
preferred solution: no protection  EC-1001
optional solution with steel protective conduit EC-1002
optional solution with PTFE protective conduit   EC-1003
preferred solution in conjunction with OD-1051: cable length L = 4 m (-0.4 m/+0.6 m)   040
preferred solution in conjunction with OD-1053: cable length L = 9 m (-0.4 m/+0.6 m) 090
optional solution in conjunction with OD-1053: cable length L = 5 m (-0.4 m/+0.6 m) 050
Oscillator for DS-1051/DS-1052/DS-1053/DS-1054 Order code
2 mm measuring range, standard version, for total cable length M = K + L = 5 m OD-1051
2 mm measuring range, standard version, for total cable length M = K + L = 10 m OD-1053
O
rd
er
 c
o
d
e
Order example: EC-1001/040
Extension cables and oscillators for
displacement sensors SD
24
Types and dimensions